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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CAN FINTER Margaret Rose 1973 L F 1.22 59526 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA PLATOV Audra 1971 F 1.25 0 yes

ROUSSELOT Bella 1968 F 1.2 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER BERNAU Ulrike 1975 R F 1.20 57829 yes

BOEDECKER Geesche 1974 R F 1.99999 86548 yes

DRECHSEL Claudia 1974 R F 1.36 115467 yes

ELSENBACH Christiane 1969 R F 1.17 95956 yes

HELLWIG Marion 1972 R F 1.55 118755 yes

KOLLMETZ Hilke 1971 L F 1.5 62231 yes

KONRAD Eva 1968 R F 1.99999 518286 yes

MATH Barbara 1966 R F 1.65 89224 yes

WELTZIEN Silke 1967 R F 1.10 67879 yes

WULF Annette 1969 L F 1.21 68237 yes

  10 Participants (10 present)
 

HUN BIRO Monika 1966 L F 1.66 0 yes

KOSA Judit 1971 F 1.1 0 yes

KULCSAR Alexa 1972 F 1.11 0 yes

VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika 1972 F 1.46 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

IRL DOOLEY Geraldine 1968 F 1.76 0 yes

MOONEY Rebecca 1968 F 1.28 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 1971 F 1.19 0 yes

ROGNINI Nadia 1967 R F 1.54 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SWE BJORK Pia 1966 R F 1.45 57964 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

7 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 470.3200 HUN KOSA Judit F yes

2. 1 002 408.5800 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella F yes

3. 1 005 385.1000 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke F yes

4. 1 010 283.2600 GER WELTZIEN Silke F yes

5. 1 011 278.9200 HUN KULCSAR Alexa F yes

6. 1 017 130.7600 GER ELSENBACH Christiane F yes

7. 1 019 128.0400 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha F yes

8. 1 020 124.0100 GER BERNAU Ulrike F yes

9. 1 021 123.5900 GER WULF Annette F yes

10. 1 022 108.8300 CAN FINTER Margaret Rose F yes

11. 1 025 78.3000 FRA PLATOV Audra F yes

12. 1 028 63.9600 IRL MOONEY Rebecca F yes

13. 1 036 42.2100 GER DRECHSEL Claudia F yes

14. 1 045 36.8200 SWE BJORK Pia F yes

15. 1 046 36.5500 HUN VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika F yes

16. 1 054 21.6300 ITA ROGNINI Nadia F yes

17. 1 055 20.5800 GER HELLWIG Marion F yes

18. 1 065 15.2600 GER MATH Barbara F yes

19. 1 066 15.0900 HUN BIRO Monika F yes

20. 1 076 7.2900 IRL DOOLEY Geraldine F yes

T21. 1 99999 0.0000 GER BOEDECKER Geesche F yes

T22. 1 99999 0.0000 GER KONRAD Eva F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
07.12.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's V50

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 07.12.2024 17:10 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 22 Participants

1 Vorrunde
07.12. 11:00

22 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
07.12. 12:15

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 07.12. 12:15

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 3

KOLLER Korbinian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KOSA Judit HUN 1 V 3 2 V 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.
BIRO Monika HUN 2 2 1 1 2 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
BERNAU Ulrike GER 3 V V 2 V 3 17 11 0.750 6 2.
WULF Annette GER 4 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
ROGNINI Nadia ITA 5 0 V 2 1 1 8 17 0.250 -9 4.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 5

KUTSYI Leon, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HELLWIG Marion GER 1 3 0 1 0 V 1 9 21 0.200 -12 5.
VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika HUN 2 V 1 2 4 V 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4.
ROUSSELOT Bella FRA 3 V V V 3 V 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
FINTER Margaret Rose CAN 4 V V4 2 4 V 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
ELSENBACH Christiane GER 5 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
KONRAD Eva GER 6 1 1 3 1 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 7

DETERING Julian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KOLLMETZ Hilke GER 1 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
MATH Barbara GER 2 1 4 0 V 4 1 14 20 0.200 -6 5.
LUPINETTI Catiuscha ITA 3 3 V V V V 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
BJORK Pia SWE 4 0 V 0 V V 3 15 15 0.600 0 3.
DOOLEY Geraldine IRL 5 0 0 4 3 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
PLATOV Audra FRA 6 1 V 2 2 V 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4.

Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 9

WITT Lara, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MOONEY Rebecca IRL 1 1 1 0 V 1 7 18 0.250 -11 4.
KULCSAR Alexa HUN 2 V 2 4 V 2 16 15 0.500 1 3.
WELTZIEN Silke GER 3 V V V V 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
DRECHSEL Claudia GER 4 V V 0 V 3 15 10 0.750 5 2.
BOEDECKER Geesche GER 5 3 4 1 1 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 GER WELTZIEN Silke 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

3 GER WULF Annette 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

4 GER ELSENBACH Christiane 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

5 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

6 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

7 GER BERNAU Ulrike 3 4 17 11 0.750 6 Q

8 GER DRECHSEL Claudia 3 4 15 10 0.750 5 Q

9 CAN FINTER Margaret Rose 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

10 SWE BJORK Pia 3 5 15 15 0.600 0 Q

11 HUN KOSA Judit 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

12 HUN KULCSAR Alexa 2 4 16 15 0.500 1 Q

13 HUN VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

14 FRA PLATOV Audra 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

15 ITA ROGNINI Nadia 1 4 8 17 0.250 -9 Q

16 IRL MOONEY Rebecca 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11 Q

17 GER MATH Barbara 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6 Q

18 GER HELLWIG Marion 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12 Q

19 GER BOEDECKER Geesche 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 Q

20 HUN BIRO Monika 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

21 IRL DOOLEY Geraldine 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

22 GER KONRAD Eva 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
07.12.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's V50

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 07.12.2024 17:10 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 GER WELTZIEN Silke 4 4 20 4 1.000 16

3 GER WULF Annette 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

4 GER ELSENBACH Christiane 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

5 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

6 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

7 GER BERNAU Ulrike 3 4 17 11 0.750 6

8 GER DRECHSEL Claudia 3 4 15 10 0.750 5

9 CAN FINTER Margaret Rose 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

10 SWE BJORK Pia 3 5 15 15 0.600 0

11 HUN KOSA Judit 2 4 15 12 0.500 3

12 HUN KULCSAR Alexa 2 4 16 15 0.500 1

13 HUN VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

14 FRA PLATOV Audra 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

15 ITA ROGNINI Nadia 1 4 8 17 0.250 -9

16 IRL MOONEY Rebecca 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11

17 GER MATH Barbara 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6

18 GER HELLWIG Marion 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12

19 GER BOEDECKER Geesche 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11

20 HUN BIRO Monika 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14

21 IRL DOOLEY Geraldine 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16

22 GER KONRAD Eva 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 KOLLMETZ Hilke GER  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 12:15

17 MATH Barbara GER   4

16 MOONEY Rebecca IRL   V

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

 

9 FINTER Margaret Rose CAN  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 DRECHSEL Claudia GER  

 

 

5 ROUSSELOT Bella FRA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 12:15

21 DOOLEY Geraldine IRL   1

12 KULCSAR Alexa HUN   V

  R: WITT Lara (GER)

  Piste 11 Sat 12:15

13 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika HUN   V

20 BIRO Monika HUN   5

  R: DETERING Julian (GER)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 ELSENBACH Christiane GER  

 

Piste 6 Sat 12:42

KOLLMETZ Hilke GER   V

MOONEY Rebecca IRL   1

R: WITT Lara (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 12:42

FINTER Margaret Rose CAN   8

DRECHSEL Claudia GER   V

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 12:42

ROUSSELOT Bella FRA   5

KULCSAR Alexa HUN   V

R: GEßNER Nicolas (GER)

Piste 9 Sat 12:42

VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika HUN   2

ELSENBACH Christiane GER   V

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 13:10

KOLLMETZ Hilke GER   8

DRECHSEL Claudia GER   V

R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 13:10

KULCSAR Alexa (12) HUN   V

ELSENBACH Christiane GER   8

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 WULF Annette GER  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 12:15

19 BOEDECKER Geesche GER   V

14 PLATOV Audra FRA   2

  R: GEßNER Nicolas (GER)

  Piste 12 Sat 12:15

11 KOSA Judit HUN   V

22 KONRAD Eva GER   3

  R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 LUPINETTI Catiuscha ITA  

 

 

7 BERNAU Ulrike GER  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 BJORK Pia SWE  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 12:15

15 ROGNINI Nadia ITA   2

18 HELLWIG Marion GER   V

  R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 WELTZIEN Silke GER  

 

Piste 10 Sat 12:42

WULF Annette GER   V

BOEDECKER Geesche (19) GER   7

R: KUTSYI Leon (GER)

Piste 11 Sat 12:42

KOSA Judit HUN   V

LUPINETTI Catiuscha ITA   3

R: DETERING Julian (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 12:42

BERNAU Ulrike GER   V

BJORK Pia SWE   1

R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER)

Piste 12 Sat 12:42

HELLWIG Marion (18) GER   2

WELTZIEN Silke GER   V

R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

Piste 6 Sat 13:10

WULF Annette GER   7

KOSA Judit (11) HUN   V

R: DETERING Julian (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 13:10

BERNAU Ulrike GER   V

WELTZIEN Silke GER   2

R: KUTSYI Leon (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 13:25

1 DRECHSEL Claudia (8) GER   6

4 KULCSAR Alexa (12) HUN   V

  R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

  Piste 2 Sat 13:25

3 KOSA Judit (11) HUN   V

2 BERNAU Ulrike (7) GER   9

  R: KUTSYI Leon (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 14:10

KULCSAR Alexa (12) HUN   8

KOSA Judit (11) HUN   V

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 HUN KOSA Judit 1971

2 HUN KULCSAR Alexa 1972

3 GER BERNAU Ulrike 1975

3 GER DRECHSEL Claudia 1974

Table of 8

5 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke 1971

6 GER WELTZIEN Silke 1967

7 GER WULF Annette 1969

8 GER ELSENBACH Christiane 1969

Table of 16

9 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 1968

10 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 1971

11 CAN FINTER Margaret Rose 1973

12 SWE BJORK Pia 1966

13 HUN VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Monika 1972

14 IRL MOONEY Rebecca 1968

15 GER HELLWIG Marion 1972

16 GER BOEDECKER Geesche 1974

Table of 32

17 FRA PLATOV Audra 1971

18 ITA ROGNINI Nadia 1967

19 GER MATH Barbara 1966

20 HUN BIRO Monika 1966

21 IRL DOOLEY Geraldine 1968

22 GER KONRAD Eva 1968
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GER C BRAUN Noah 0 0 0

DETERING Julian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

D DIESTELKAMP Niklas 1 1 2 0 0

D GEßNER Nicolas 1 1 2 0 0

KOLLER Korbinian 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 1 1 1 3 0 0

CN KUTSYI Leon 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

E D SCHUSTER Leon Emanuel 0 0 0

TAKATS Istvan 0 0 0

CN WELTZIEN Theresa 0 0 0

D WITT Lara 1 1 1 3 0 0

SWE D D NORDMAN RID Emil 1 1 2 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold HUN KOSA Judit 1971

Silver HUN KULCSAR Alexa 1972

Bronze GER BERNAU Ulrike 1975

Bronze GER DRECHSEL Claudia 1974


